FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	06-15-1	999	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT Patent and	Trademark Office
CSAB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			IR2349-246		
Tab settinos = = = ▼					
To the Honorable Commissioner of F.	1010640	93	_eched original do	ocuments or copy	hareot.
_	LP -27-99	Name: C		iving party(ies) INDUSTRIAL 84, Chung Hs	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached	d? ☐ Yes 図 No	St., Sa	nchung City	. Taiwan. R	AC
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment	☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement	Change of Name				
Other		City: Sanc	hung City C	ountry: Tail	/an,===0.C
Execution Date: 5/15/1999		Additional na	me(s) & acidross(ca)	attached? Q Yes I	1 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number	er(s):				
If this document is being filed together	with a new application,	, the execution d	late of the applica	ation is: $\frac{5/15}{}$	7/1999
A. Patent Application No.(s)	1	B. Patent			
	Additional numbers atta	ched? Q Yes Q N	ka		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total numb	er of applications	and patents invol	ved: 1
Name: MORTON J. ROSENBERG, ESQ.		7. Total fee (3	37 CFR 3.41)		.00
Internal Address: ROSENBERG, KLEIN &		Q Enclose	ad		
BILKER		Cl. Authori	zed to be charge	d to deposit acc	ount
Street Address: 3444 ELLICOTT (ENTER DRIVE	8. Deposit ac	count number:		
					
City: ELLICOTT CITY State: MD	ZIP:21043	(Althors duplic	ata copy of this page	e if paying by deposi	t account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE &					
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the original document. 			correct sindlying a	ittached copy is	a true copy :
MORTON J. ROSENBERG					
Name of Person Signing Signature Signature 2 Date					
Mail documen	ts to be recorded with rec	guireti Covershae	t Information		
Commi	ssioner of Patents & Trac Washington, D	temerics, Box Ass	ignments 🗟	TENT	
		R	3 L.4	I FRAME:	0533

ASSIGNMENT

	(1) DAH-CHYI KUO (FAMILY NAME:KUO)			
(1 - 5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(2)			
	(3)			
	(4)			
	(5)			
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby $d \infty s$ assign, transfer and set over to			
(6) losert name of Assignee	(6) CHAUN-CHOUNG INDUSTRIAL CORP. (PRESIDENT:WU YEOU CHONG)			
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) NO.184, CHUNG HSING N. ST., SANCHUNG CITY, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C. (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as			
(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or For a ign Application Numb a r	(8) A RADIATOR SHAPING DEVICE			
	Application or Case No.			
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America			
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on			
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number			
2) The undersigned agree concerning this application or sible in obtaining evidence and 3) The undersigned agree States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agreeting the invention and improve ceedings regarding the invention 5) The undersigned herel the United States resulting from the United States resulting from the end assigned, and that he has 6) The undersigned herel identification which may be incordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall benefit of the heirs, executors,	expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. (s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared continuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible forward with such intereference. (e(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respectively. It is not communicated to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respectively. It is not communicated to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respectively. It is not communicated to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respectively. It is thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal production, and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of any authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest of they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. (by grant(s) the firm of Kosenberg, it has the power to insert on this assignment any further excessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for re- be binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.			
	99 Name of Inventor Dala Chiji Kadah-CHYI KUO			
	Name of Inventor			
	Name of Inventor			
., 5016	Name of Inventor			
(5) Date	Name of Inventor			
	Namé of Inventor			
	Name of Inventor			

PATENT REEL: 010015 FRAME: 0534

RECORDED: 05/27/1999